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Lillsjo Open 2017-06-06

Nils Lovén + 50%

Jesper Dyberg, Nils Ekbom

Thomas Larsson, Nicklas Gutavsson
Jan-Erik Stange, Hakan Jansson

P-O Eriksson, Mats Carlsson

Pentti Harmaala, Leif Karlsson

Per Nilsson, Janne Magnusson

Bengt Osterholm, Jim

Jessica Larsson, Inger Ekbom
Christoffer Holmquist, Jocke Eriksson

23 212 gr.
7 440
1954
1796
1398

970
784
670
594
510



